
 

 

 

 

 

NATIONALE 1 FEMININE POULE A  NATIONALE 1 FEMININE POULE B 

1. HAINAUT VB 
2. CSM CLAMART 
3. VC HARNES 
4. UGS NANTES VOL. FEMININ 
5. QUIMPER VOLLEY 29 
6. LA ROCHELLE VB 
7. VC MARCQ 
8. UGS LILLE UC/LILLE METR. 
9. VINCENNES VC 
10.CONFLANS ANDREZY J.VB 
11.AS ILLAC 
12.TOUQUET AC VBB 

1. USSP ALBI 
2. E.TSF/LA SEYNE VB 
3. VB TULLE NAVES 
4. AS L’UNION 
5. BEZIERS VB GAZELEC 
6. I.F.V.B. 
7. E.SAINT-CHAMOND 
8. LYON SAINT-FONS VB 
9. LATTES ASPTT MONTP.VAC 
10.CMS MARIGNANE 
11.VBC CHAMALIERES 
12.ES MEYLAN 
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NATIONALE 1 MASCULINE  

1. C.N.V.B. 
2. AIX UC 
3. PUC VB CFC 
4. PLESSIS ROBINSON VB 
5. SAINT-LOUIS NEUWEG 
6. AS ILLAC 
7. CONFLANS ANDREZY J. VB 
8. STADE POITEVIN CFC 
9. AGDE MARSEILLAN VB 
10.E.BEAUCOURT-SOCHAUX VB 
11.CNM CHARENTON 
12.TOAC-TUC VB 
13.BELLAING VB 
14.AMIENS METROPOLE VOL. 
15.FL SAINT-QUENTIN CFC 
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NATIONALE 2 

FEMININE POULE A 

NATIONALE 2 

FEMININE POULE B 

NATIONALE 2 

FEMININE POULE C 

1. ES YERRES 
2. VB PEXINOIS NIORT 
3. CEP POITIERS ST-B. 
4. STADE FRANCAIS 
5. EVREUX VB 2 
6. VGA SAINT-MAUR 
7. UGS HAVRE OCEAN 
8. SA MERIGNAC 
9. VB NANTES ATL. 2 
10.NEUVILLE SPORTS 
11.LL NANTES 2 
12.VANNES VB 

1. ASPTT MULHOUSE 2 
2. PLESSIS ROBINSON 
3. LAON VB  

4. COM ARGENTEUIL 
5. AS MONT ST-AIGNAN 
6. AS POUILLY METZ 
7. VBC ENSISHEIM 
8. CSM CLAMART 2 
9. LEVALLOIS SC 
10.ASE RIXHEIM 
11.AMIENS LONGUEAU 
12.VAND/NANCY VB 2 

1. P.A.VENELLES VB 2 
2. E.TSF/LA SEYNE VB 2 
3. US CAGNES VB 
4. VB ROMANS 
5. ASUL LYON 
6. AS ST-RAPHAEL 2 
7. ISTRES O.P VOL. 2 
8. NIMES VB 
9. CANNET ROCHEV.2 
10.FR DE GER 
11.VB GRUISSAN 
12.AS MAUGUIO 
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NATIONALE 2 

MASCULINE POULE A 

NATIONALE 2 

MASCULINE POULE B 

NATIONALE 2 

MASCULINE POULE C 

1. GOELO ST-BRIEUC 
2. MJC FLEURS DE PAU 
3. US VILLEJUIF 
4. RUEIL AC 
5. CPB RENNES 35 
6. AMIENS LONGUEAU 
7. RENNES EC CFC 
8. BEAUVAIS OISE CFC 
9. MELUN VDS 
10.CANT.MAROMME 2 
11.SA MERIGNAC 
12.JSA BORDEAUX 

1. LIS CALAIS 
2. VCM HALLUIN 
3. SA EPINAL 
4. VB VILLEFRANCHE B. 
5. ACBB 
6. VILLENEUVE D’ASCQ 
7. ASNIERES VOL.92  2 
8. ES CONDE MACOU 
9. RC STRASBOURG 
10.ANNECY VB 
11.US MULHOUSE 
12.RIOM VB 

1. MARSEILLE VOL.13 
2. CAC ALES VB 
3. GRENOBLE VB UC 
4. AMSL FREJUS 
5. U.NARBONNE 2 
6. AVIGNON VB CFC 
7. MENDE VB 
8. E.TSF/LA SEYNE VB 
9. US CAGNES VB 
10.US SAINT-EGREVE 
11.JS ODOS 
12.C..N.V.B. 2 
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     5CA/2PRO/2LAN/3RA      3MP/2LAN/2PRO/3RA/1AUV/1BOU          2FC/4ALS/1CHA/3LOR/2BOU  5IDF/1PIC/1CHA/2LOR/3FLA

   

NATIONALE 3 MASCULINE 

POULE A 

NATIONALE 3 MASCULINE 

POULE B 

NATIONALE 3 MASCULINE 

POULE C 

NATIONALE 3 MASCULINE 

POULE D 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

MUC VB 

ARLES VB 

AS CANNES VB CFC 

ARAGO DE SETE VB CFC 

AS MONACO 

MO MOUGINS 

PONT DE L’ISERE 

UGS BRON LYON 

NICE VB CFC 

VC HYERES PIERREFEU 

FIDESIENNE VB 

STADE MARSEILLAIS UC 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

VB SENNECEY 

SALON VBC 

CASTRES VBC 

UGS LYON FRANCHEVILLE 

CASE SAINT-ETIENNE 

E.PUYGOUZON/CASTELNAU 

VBQ FONSEGRIVES 

AL CEBAZAT 

LE CRES VB 

AIX UC 2 

ASBAM MONTPELLIER 

ENTENTE FOREZIENNE VB 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

NANCY M.J VB 2 

MAIZIERES METZ AC 

ASPTT STRASBOURG 

VBC KINGERSHEIM 

VBC ENSISHEIM 

AS POUILLY METZ 

DIJON TALANT VB 

CO SAINT-DIZIER 

E.BEAUCOURT-SOCHAUX  2 

RC STRASBOURG 2 

ASPTT DIJON 

BESANCON VB 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

VINCENNES VC 

VC MARCQ 

LAON VB 

AL DE CAUDRY 

AS YUTZ THIONVILLE 

VGA SAINT-MAUR 

USM GAGNY-RAINCY 

DOUAI VB 

CONFLANS ANDREZY J.VB 2 

REIMS METROPOLE VOL. 

ASE GONDREXANGE 

CNM CHARENTON 2 

NATIONALE 3 MASCULINE 

POULE E 

NATIONALE 3 MASCULINE 

POULE F 

NATIONALE 3 MASCULINE 

POULE G 

NATIONALE 3 MASCULINE 

POULE H 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

CHAVILLE SEVRES VB 

TOURCOING VB LM CFC 

TOUQUET AC VBB 

VB RANTIGNY 

PARIS AMICALE CAMOU 

CMS MARQUETTE LEZ LILLE 

VESINET ST-GERMAIN 

BEAUVAIS OISE UC VOL.3 

HARNES VB 2 

ACBB 

US SAINT-ANDRE LEZ LILLE 

UGS ENTENTE VOLLEY 27 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

CHATEAUDUN VB 

SAINT-RENAN IROISE VOL. 

HEROUVILLE VB 

ES VITRY 

AS FONTENAY AUX ROSES 

AS CESSON SAINT-BRIEUC 

SAINT-CLOUD VOLLEY 

AS FRESNES 

QUIMPER VOLLEY 29 

LUC VC 

COURBEVOIS SPORT 

GUIPAVAS GDR 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

CJF FLEURY LES AUBRAIS 

FS ESBLY COUPVRAY 

SAINT-NAZAIRE VBA 2 

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX 

CPB RENNES 35  2 

VANNES VB 

OC CESSON SEVIGNE 

CSM CLAMART 

AG SAINT-DENIS 

GIEN VOLLEY 

VERTOU VB 

ASV VELIZY 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

SMOC ST-JEAN DE BRAYE 

VBC LES HERBIERS 

STADE POITEVIN 3 

SCO ANGERS 

VBC ROYAN 

SC ANGOULEME 

AS AMBARES 

TOURS VB CFC 

VB NANTES ATLANTIQUE  

ANGLET OL. 

LL NANTES 

CA BRIVE CORREZE  VOL.2 
     

 5FLA/2PIC/1HN/4IDF    1CEN/4BRE/5IDF/2BN   5IDF/3BRE/2PDL/2CEN   2AQU/1LIM/3PC/4PDL/2CEN 
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          5RA/3PRO/4CA    3CA/4MP/5LAN    3RA/5IDF/2FC/1AUV/1BOU  5LOR/3ALS/2CHA/2PIC 

   

NATIONALE 3 FEMININE  

POULE A 

NATIONALE 3 FEMININE  

POULE B  

NATIONALE 3 FEMININE  

POULE C 

NATIONALE 3 FEMININE  

POULE D 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

MO MOUGINS 

AUBAGNE VB 

RC CANNES 2 

VBC FRANCHEVILLE 

UA SEYSSINS VB 

AMSL FREJUS 

ANNECY VB 

AS CARNOUX 

NICE VB 

VC MEXIMIEUX 

VITROLLES VS 

LA MOTTE DE GALAURE 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

UA VALETTE VB 

ASLJ C.A.MONTPELLIER 

SC PLAISANCE DU TOUCH 

ARAGO DE SETE VB 

AS L’UNION 2 

LATTES ASPTT MONT.VAC 2 

US CADALEN 

VBC LA GARDE 

LE CRES VB 

BEZIERS VB GAZELEC 2 

SC MOUANS SARTOUX 

E.PUYGOUZON/CASTELNAU 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

E.SAINT-CHAMOND VB 2 

ES VITRY 

MELUN VDS R 2 

VB VILLEFRANCHE B. 

FIRMINY VB 

BESANCON VB 

CO SAVIGNY SUR ORGE 

SENS OC 

STADE MONTLUCONNAIS 

AL MORTEAU 

ISLE ADAM F.O. VB 

VGA SAINT-MAUR 2 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

VILLERS COTTERETS 

ES D’HAGONDANGE 

VBC FEROIS 

VBC KINGERSHEIM 

TERVILLE FLORANGE OC 2 

COLMAR VOLLEY 

SR SAINT-DIE 

CO VILLERS LES NANCY 

SC SELESTAT 

REIMS METROPOLE VOL. 

AS YUTZ THIONVILLE 

RC EPERNAY 

NATIONALE 3 FEMININE  

POULE E 

NATIONALE 3 FEMININE  

POULE F 

NATIONALE 3 FEMININE  

POULE G 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

USM MALAKOFF 

SES CALAIS 2 

VC MARCQ 2 

VC HARNES 2 

VB CYSOING 

AMIENS LONGUEAU MET. 2 

VESINET ST-GERMAIN 

AS FRESNES 

VBC WATTIGNIES 

MONTIGNY VOLLEY 95 

VC MOUVAUX 
POLE CHATENAY MALABRY 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

RENNES EC 

CNM CHARENTON 

CPB RENNES 

AS BOURG LA REINE 

ACBB 

VB BOIS D’ARCY 

VB CORPS NUDS 

TA RENNES 

QUIMPER VOLLEY 29 2 

ASPTT CAEN 

CHAVILLE SEVRES VB 

VBC SAINT-MALO 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

ASL VENDEE 

VB PEXINOIS NIORT 2 

ASB REZE 

JOUE VB 

DANGEUL-YVRE SAVIGNE 

VBC HAILLAN 

RC SAINT-CYR SUR LOIRE 

VBC LANDOUGE 

LA ROCHE SUR YON 

ANGLET OL. 

CEP POITIERS ST-BENOIT 2 

JSA BORDEAUX 
             
      5IDF/6FLA/1PIC    6BRE/1BN/5IDF    3AQU/1LIM/2PC/2CEN/4PDL 
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